
Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Lisa Soto Principal lsoto@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 122
Sara Santos Assistant Principal sdehoyos@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 120

Nurse
Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Ricardo Ybanez Nurse imlopez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3217 114
San Juana Ramos Health Assistant sramos1@laredoisd.org 956-273-3217 114

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Ada Gloria Caballero Counselor agcaballero@laredoisd.org 956-273-3216 142
Griselda Manrique Librarian gmanrique@laredoisd.org 956-273-3210 125
Norma Montes Instructional Specialist nmontes104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3215 102
Javier Munoz Technology Trainer jmunoz1@laredoisd.org 956-273-3218 116
Lisa Barrera Speech Language Pathologist lbarrera@laredoisd.org 956-273-3211 151
Nidia Zamilpa Dyslexia Teacher nzalmipa107@laredoisd.org 956-273-3265 135
Martha Guerra Occupational Therapy mcguerra@laredoisd.org 956-273-3274 159
Veronica Segovia A.I. Itnerant Teacher vcsegovia@laredoisd.org 956-273-3226 155

Marcella Chaires A.I. Itnerant Teacher mchaires@laredoisd.org 956-273-3226 155

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Rosa Johnson Secretary rjohnson@laredoisd.org 956-273-3203 Front Office
Maria Soliz Attendance Clerk mcsoliz104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3205 Front Office
Beatriz Almaraz Budget Clerk balmaraz@laredoisd.org 956-273-3204 Front Office
Gaby Esquivel Bilingual Clerk gsesquivel@laredoisd.org 956-273-3223 Front Office
Frances Moreno Parent Liaison fmoreno108@laredoisd.org 956-273-3208 Front Office
Melissa Gonzalez Science Lab Manager mgonzalez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 117
Olvia Ramos Computer Lab Manager oramos1@laredoisd.org 956-273-3253 126
Cindy Aguero Librarian Aide  lcaguero104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3278 125
Dora Patricia Alvarado Head Custodian dpverduzco@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 Front Office
Ignacio Salas Cafeteria Manager isalas@laredoisd.org 956-273-3212 135

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Krystal Villanueva 8:35 a.m. - 9:20 a.m. krvillanueva@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 153
Nathelie Vicharelli Teacher Assistant nmvitcharelli@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 153
Alma Barrera 8:35 a.m. - 9:20 a.m. abarrera1104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 154
Rachel Martinez Teacher Assistant dlmartinez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 154
Josue Lopez 8:35 a.m. - 9:20 a.m. jlopez1104@laredoisd.org  956-273-3200 157
Krystal Villanueva Teacher Assistant maelizondo@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 157
Edith Garcia 8:35 a.m. - 9:20 a.m.  egarcia3@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 158
Aaron Heredia Teacher Assistant rmmartinez1@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 158
Priscilla Perez 8:35 a.m. - 9:20 a.m. pdperez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 156
Roxanne Rodriguez Teacher Assistant ltalmaraz@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 156
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Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Melissa Reyna 10:15 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. mreyna104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 147
Josefina Arreguin 10:15 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. jarreguin@laredoisd.org  956-273-3200 164
San Juana Lopez 10:15 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. sjlopez104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 148
San Juana Winans 10:15 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. swinans104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 165
Yolanda Liendo Teacher Assistant yliendo104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200
Elsa Diaz Teacher Assistant ediaz@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Edelmira Fernandez 1:00 p.m. - 1:45 p.m. egfernandez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 104
Claudia Ramirez 1:00 p.m. - 1:45 p.m. cramirez4104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 105
Kristina Trevino 1:00 p.m. - 1:45 p.m. ktrevino115@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 110
Lisa Moreno 1:00 p.m. - 1:45 p.m. sgrodas@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 109

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Krystal Guevara 1:45 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. kguevara@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 101
Llana Ponce 1:45 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. liponce@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 100
Irma Gonzalez 1:45 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. igonzalez1104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 113
Lamar Montalvo 1:45 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. mlmontalvo104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 99

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Dulce Heredia 9:25 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. dheredia104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 145
Amanda Martinez 9:25 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. amartinez6104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 144
Sonia Gomez 9:25 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. sgomez104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 132

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Sandra Rodas 2:30 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. sgrodas@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 133
Alicia Madrigal 2:30 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. amadrigal104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 139
Angela Valadez 2:30 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. agvaladez119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 134
Nicodemus Soliz 2:30 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. nsolis104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 138

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Melissa Arreazola 7:50 a.m. - 8:35 a.m. marreazola104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 141
Priscilla Garza 7:50 a.m. - 8:35 a.m. pgarza104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 117
Heberto Leal 7:50 a.m. - 8:35 a.m. hjleal104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 140
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Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Johanna Garza 9:25 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. jygarza111@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 112
Maria Del Carman Martinez 7:50 a.m. - 8:35 a.m. mdmartinez104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 136
Anais Muniz 10:15 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. ammuniz@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 111

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Norma Gonzalez 12:15 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. ngonzalez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 Gym
David Ibarra 12:15 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. dibarra2041@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 Gym

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Julissa Gonzalez 12;15 P.M. - 1:00 P.M. jggonzalez104@laredoisd.org 956-273-3200 115/128

Special Education Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Physical Education (P.E.) Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Music Education
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